

31 CS (COMM.) 45/24

DEUTSCHE BANK AG v. M/S OPLOS MEDICARE
PHARMACEUTICALS PVT. LTD.

04.04.2026 (At 01:04 p.m.)

Present: Sh. Jishnu Bhardwaj, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Time sought to make arguments i.e. to explain the
limitation aspect and the accounts.

Put up on 04.06.2026 for final arguments.

(Pulastya Pramachala)
District Judge (Commercial Court-01),
Patiala House Courts Complex,
New Delhi/04.04.2026